mini
system
plates
2
Contents
I Overview
H1 Screws

111-079
Locking Drill Sleeve for Ø1.6mm, Drill Bit, Variable Angle
Ordering Information – Instruments
111-028
Depth Gauge for 2.0/2.3 (H2) Screws
111-047
Drill Guide for 2.0/2.3 (H2) Screws
113-HF-103
Hexagonal Screwdriver Shaft
InstrumentsH2
22
NO. Code Description Set
Quantity
1.5mm Locking Screws
1 15L-HF-006 1.5mm Locking Screw, Length 6mm 5
2 15L-HF-007 1.5mm Locking Screw, Length 7mm 5
3 15L-HF-008 1.5mm Locking Screw, Length 8mm 5
4 15L-HF-009 1.5mm Locking Screw, Length 9mm 5
5 15L-HF-010 1.5mm Locking Screw, Length 10mm 5
6 15L-HF-011 1.5mm Locking Screw, Length 11mm 5
7 15L-HF-012 1.5mm Locking Screw, Length 12mm 5
8 15L-HF-013 1.5mm Locking Screw, Length 13mm 5
9 15L-HF-014 1.5mm Locking Screw, Length 14mm 5
10 15L-HF-016 1.5mm Locking Screw, Length 16mm 5
11 15L-HF-018 1.5mm Locking Screw, Length 18mm 5
12 15L-HF-020 1.5mm Locking Screw, Length 20mm 5
1.5mm Self-Tapping Cortical Screws
1 15-HC-006 1.5mm Cortical Screw, Length 6mm 5
2 15-HC-007 1.5mm Cortical Screw, Length 7mm 5
3 15-HC-008 1.5mm Cortical Screw, Length 8mm 5